03/2017 – DE/en
Ventilation grilles for instal­
lation into circular ducts
Type TRS-R
Ventilation grille with droplet shaped blades
■■ Nominal sizes 225 × 75 – 1225 × 225 mm
■■ Volume flow rate range 11 – 930 l/s or 40 – 3348 m³/h
■■ Grille face made of galvanised sheet steel

	 RAL 9006 30 %
	 All other RAL colours 70 %
Order example: TRS-R-R5/825×225/P1-RAL 9010
Attachments Damper unit, special hit and miss damper and air control ​
blades
Nominal size 825 × 225 mm
Exposed surface Powder-coated RAL 9010, pure white
Ventilation grilles for installation into circular ducts
Dimensions and weight
03/2017
TRS-R
 – DE/en
The weight table shows the available nominal ​
sizes
PD – TRSR – 10
TRS-R-RA
Nominal height
T2
mm
75 37
125 41
225 52
TRS-R-RA
H
L [mm]
225 325 425 525 625 825 1025 1225
m
mm kg
75 0.4 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.2 1.5 1.8
125 0.5 0.7 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.6 1.9 2.3
225 1.0 1.2 1.5 1.8 2.3 2.8 3.3
Weights apply to ventilation grilles without attachments
TRS-R, 27 mm wide front border
16,7
L + 27
24
T₂
H
 +
 2
7
H
 +
 5
24
L   Nominal length H   Nominal height
TRS-R-RD, 27 mm wide front border
16,7
L + 27
24
T₂
H
 +
 2
7
H
 +
 5
24
L   Nominal length H   Nominal height
Ventilation grilles for installation into circular ducts
Dimensions and weight
03/2017 – DE/en
TRS-R
PD – TRSR – 11
TRS-R-RD
Nominal height
T2
mm
75 45
125 49
225 60
Circular duct dimensions